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ALABAMA BOARD OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

RULE NO. & TITLE: 500-X-2-.14 Continuing Education

INTENDED ACTION: Amend 500-X-2-.14

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: The above-referenced rule is being
amended to edit the section regarding the continuing education of Landscape
Architects registered in the State of Alabama.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: Written or oral comments may
be submitted to the Alabama Board of Landscape Architects, 908 S. Hull St., Montgomery,
Alabama 36104, 334-262-1351. Normal work days are Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:. Written/Oral
comments concerning this change must be received by the Alabama Board of Landscape
Architects no later than January 2, 2009 (35 days from date of publication).

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Leigh Moorer, Administrator, Alabama
Board of Landscape Architects, 908 S. Hull St., Montgomery, Alabama 36104,

Administrator




